Product at a Glance
V661V SERIES
VANDALPROOF ANALOG CAMERA DOME
Day/Night and IR illumination models available
On-screen menus with innovative joystick control
    make setup and operation easy
Privacy masking
700 TV lines (750 in IR model)

V661V-312N-1
For PAL models add a -P to the Model Number. For example: V661V-312IR-1-P.
Ordering Information
Lens:
Focal Length: 2.8-12 mm 2.8-12 mm
Aperture: f/1.4 f/1.4
Field of View: 2.8 mm: 94.2° H
12 mm: 26.2º H
2.8 mm: 94.2° H; 12 mm: 26.2º H
SPECIFICATIONS
Dated: 12/2015
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Vicon and its logo are registered trademarks of Vicon Industries Inc.
Copyright © 2015 Vicon Industries Inc. All rights reserved. www.vicon-security.com
V661V SERIES
Die-cast aluminum construction with polycarbonate
    plastic dome and black mask. Rated for IP66 ingress
    protection
Wall or ceiling mounting
Housing Diameter: 5.75 inches (146 mm)
Dome Diameter: 3.8 inches (99 mm)
Height: 4.54 inches (115.4 mm)
Weight: 1.54 lb. (0.7 kg)
5.88
4.54
3.9
Mounting Accessories
Description Model Number
In-ceiling mount kit for vandal-proof domes. V660-HCS254
Wall-mount arm for camera domes. V660-HDB243
Wall/Ceiling mount kit for vandal-proof domes V660-HVPWCB2
Corner-mount adapter for vandal-proof domes. Used with V660-HVPWCB2. V660-HCM150
Pole-mount adapter for vandal-proof domes. Used with V660-HVPWCB2. V660-HCM151
NPT-pipe adapter for vandal-proof domes. V660-HDA202
Heater accessory for V660-Series indoor and outdoor camera domes. V660-HT202VF
Allows the camera dome to be mounted on a 4 x 4 electrical box with a neat look V660-TRIM
SPECIFICATIONS